4
3
2
1
1RDS302 REMOTE SEQUENCE VALVE
PILOT OPERATED SPOOL
Integrated Hydraulics Ltd Integrated Hydraulics Inc
Collins Road, Heathcote Ind. Est., Warwick, CV34 6TF, UK. 7047 Spinach Drive, Mentor, Ohio 44060, USA

5.0 A/F
17.0 A/F
ORDERING CODE EXAMPLE
We reserve the right to change specifications without notice
13-162.E
Basic Code
1RDS302 = Cartridge Only
1RDS352 = Cartridge and Body
13
Seals
S = Nitrile (For use with most
industrial hydraulic oils)
SV = Viton (For high temperature and
most special fluid applications)
Port Sizes - Bodied Valves Only
3W = 3/8” BSP
6T = 3/8” SAE
COMPLETE VALVE 3/8”  PORTS
BASIC CODE:  1RDS352
Adjustment Means
P = Leakproof Screw Adjustment
Pressure Range @ 14 l/min
  2 = 10-  23 bar. Std setting 20 bar
  6 = 15-  65 bar. Std setting 30 bar
  8 = 20-  80 bar. Std setting 40 bar (-2 variant)
10 = 20-105 bar. Std setting 60 bar (-1 variant)
Std setting made at 14 litres/min
BASIC CODE:  1RDS302
CARTRIDGE ONLYPRESSURE DROP
Options
1 = Normally Open
2 = Normally Closed
P11RDS*** 3W 10 S
Body ONLY  part numbers
BSP, aluminium
3/8” B13602
SAE, aluminium
3/8” B21661
BSP, steel
3/8” B13603
SAE, steel
3/8” B21660
FLOW LITRES/MIN
1RDS302-2
FLOW-US GPM
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
-B
A
R
6
2
0
1
3
3
5
4
129 15
7
6
8
0
10
9
2 4
1RDS302-1